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Timothy Murphy <tmurphy@blm.gov>

From: Timothy Murphy <tmurphy@blm.gov>
Sent: Fri May 19 2017 16:01:38 GMT-0600 (MDT)
To: "Bail, Kristin" <kbail@blm.gov>

CC:
"Sklar, Ryan" <ryan.sklar@sol.doi.gov>, "Mali, Peter"
<pmali@blm.gov>, "Tryon, Steve" <stryon@blm.gov>, Heather
Bernier <hbernier@blm.gov>, Peter Ditton <pditton@blm.gov>

Subject: Re: Craters of the Moon NOA
Attachments: image001.png

Super news, great note at end of week.  Thank you all!

Tim

On May 19, 2017, at 2:35 PM, Bail, Kristin <kbail@blm.gov> wrote:

Outstanding!   Thanks much for your assistance with this.  --K

Kristin Bail, Assistant Director
Resources and Planning (WO-200)
1849 C. Street NW, Room 5648
Washington, D.C. 20240
(202) 208-6731 Cell (202) 823-1086
kbail@blm.gov

USDI Bureau of Land Management

cid:image002

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 4:17 PM, Sklar, Ryan <ryan.sklar@sol.doi.gov> wrote:
Kristin,

Good news.  The Craters of the Moon NOA has cleared the Department and will
be published on EPA's website next Friday.  

Have a good weekend.

Ryan

-- 
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